LED Street Light ~ Maxxpro RST-F
Applications：
Widely used  in Road lighting Car Park, Playground etc.
Features
➢ High Strength aluminum material, surface treatment finishing.
➢ Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.
➢ High Performance optical Polycarbonate Len.
➢ Beam angle: 120 X 80˚.
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 130LM/W
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
MXP-SL050-RST-F
AC220~240V
50W
0.95
6500
5000K
4000K
3000K
65 50000 Hours N/A
MXP-SL080-RST-F 80W 10400
MXP-SL100-RST-F 100W 13000
MXP-SL120-RST-F 120W 15600
MXP-SL150-RST-F 150W 19500
MXP-SL200-RST-F 200W 26000
LED Canopy Lamp ~ CP01
Applications：
Widely used  in Clean Room, Food  processing, Gas station light etc
Features